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CVAC Conference A - 2025-05-21

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 20  100 Meter Dash Bantam Girls
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1 Preliminaries
  1 KLASSEN, JULIA               Lake Vista School        14.52Q
  2 PRINSLOO, ELBIE              Vanscoy School           15.84
  3 VERBONAC, BLAIRE             1A_Blaine Lake           15.89
  4 ROLSTON, AVAYA               3A_Delisle               17.09
  5 PARRY, CLARA                 2A_Langham               18.09
  6 GREYEYES, AURORA             1A_Blaine Lake           19.31
 -- MATECHUK, EDEN               1A_Blaine Lake             DNS
Heat  2 Preliminaries
  1 GIESBRECHT, HANNAH           2A_Langham               15.18Q
  2 MOFFATT, ANNA                Vanscoy School           15.71q
  3 GANES, ISLA                  3A_Delisle               16.10
  4 TYREE, FINLEY                3A_Waldheim              16.17
  5 BORN, LILY                   Valley Manor School      18.11
  6 O'TOOLE, MILAYNA             1A_Borden                18.22
  7 LINEHAN-EVERS, ADELYNN       1A_Perdue                21.78
Heat  3 Preliminaries
  1 JUNGMAN, HALLE               Venture Heights          15.05Q
  2 ISAAC, BRIELLE               3A_Delisle               15.36q
  3 SELVIG, LILY                 2A_Hepburn               15.75
  4 RALPH, RORY                  Valley Manor School      15.86
  5 MACQUARRIE, EVE              1A_Borden                17.67
  6 NELSON, SABRINA              2A_Hepburn               18.55
 -- WOTHERSPOON, ELLA            Venture Heights            DNS
Heat  4 Preliminaries
  1 JOHNSON, PAIZLEY             2A_Langham               14.29Q
  2 DEAN, PRESELEY               Lake Vista School        14.70q
  3 MARLOW, WILLEMS              Laird School             15.37q
  4 EDEEN, RYLEE                 Venture Heights          15.85
  5 BEATTIE, ALLIE               Lake Vista School        16.11
  6 REID, RACHEL                 2A_ Asquith              16.57
  7 TAYLOR, FAITH                2A_ Asquith              16.70

Event 20  100 Meter Dash Bantam Girls
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 JOHNSON, PAIZLEY             2A_Langham               14.29Q  4
  2 KLASSEN, JULIA               Lake Vista School        14.52Q  1
  3 JUNGMAN, HALLE               Venture Heights          15.05Q  3
  4 GIESBRECHT, HANNAH           2A_Langham               15.18Q  2
  5 DEAN, PRESELEY               Lake Vista School        14.70q  4
  6 ISAAC, BRIELLE               3A_Delisle               15.36q  3
  7 MARLOW, WILLEMS              Laird School             15.37q  4
  8 MOFFATT, ANNA                Vanscoy School           15.71q  2
  9 SELVIG, LILY                 2A_Hepburn               15.75   3
 10 PRINSLOO, ELBIE              Vanscoy School           15.84   1
 11 EDEEN, RYLEE                 Venture Heights          15.85   4
 12 RALPH, RORY                  Valley Manor School      15.86   3
 13 VERBONAC, BLAIRE             1A_Blaine Lake           15.89   1
 14 GANES, ISLA                  3A_Delisle               16.10   2
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 15 BEATTIE, ALLIE               Lake Vista School        16.11   4
 16 TYREE, FINLEY                3A_Waldheim              16.17   2
 17 REID, RACHEL                 2A_ Asquith              16.57   4
 18 TAYLOR, FAITH                2A_ Asquith              16.70   4
 19 ROLSTON, AVAYA               3A_Delisle               17.09   1
 20 MACQUARRIE, EVE              1A_Borden                17.67   3
 21 PARRY, CLARA                 2A_Langham               18.09   1
 22 BORN, LILY                   Valley Manor School      18.11   2
 23 O'TOOLE, MILAYNA             1A_Borden                18.22   2
 24 NELSON, SABRINA              2A_Hepburn               18.55   3
 25 GREYEYES, AURORA             1A_Blaine Lake           19.31   1
 26 LINEHAN-EVERS, ADELYNN       1A_Perdue                21.78   2
 -- WOTHERSPOON, ELLA            Venture Heights            DNS   3
 -- MATECHUK, EDEN               1A_Blaine Lake             DNS   1


